Valpes.frvalpes.com
Facteur de marche
50%
Duty cycle
Indice d’étanchéité
IP68
Ingress Protection
10Nm

11
When sizing the actuator, please consider x1.5 safety factor (2x for POSI models)
Ordering codes
Code
Star drive nut
/ Connection Torque Voltages Power
Operating time
(90°)
ER10.X0A.G00 1) 14 / F03-F04-F05 10 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 15 W 11 s
ER10.X0B.G00 1) 14 / F03-F04-F05 10 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 15 W 11 s
ER20.X0A.G00 1) 14 / F03-F04-F05 20 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 15 W 12 s
ER20.X0B.G00 1) 14 / F03-F04-F05 20 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 15 W 12 s
ER35.X0A.G00 1) 14 / F03-F04-F05 35 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 15 W 26 s
ER35.X0B.G00 1) 14 / F03-F04-F05 35 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 15 W 24 s
ER35.90A.G00 22 / F05-F07 35 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 7 s
ER35.90B.G00 22 / F05-F07 35 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 7 s
ER60.90A.G00 22 / F05-F07 60 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 12 s
ER60.90B.G00 22 / F05-F07 60 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 12 s
ER100.90A.G00 22 / F05-F07 100 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 23 s
ER100.90B.G00 22 / F05-F07 100 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 22 s
1) Conversion sleeves star 14 mm x square 9 mm and 11 mm & removable plate F03/F05 and F04
Electric control «G00»
Code
Star drive nut
/ Connection Torque Voltages Power
Operating time
(90°)
ER35.90A.G00 22 / F05-F07 35 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 41 s
ER35.90B.G00 22 / F05-F07 35 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 41 s
ER60.90A.G00 22 / F05-F07 60 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 79 s
ER60.90B.G00 22 / F05-F07 60 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 79 s
ER100.90A.G00 22 / F05-F07 100 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 119 s
ER100.90B.G00 22 / F05-F07 100 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 119 s
Electric control «G00» (long operating time)
12
When sizing the actuator, please consider x1.5 safety factor (2x for POSI models)
Electric control + emergency battery BBPR system «GS6»
Code
Star drive nut
· Connection Torque Voltages Power
Operating time
(90°)
ER10.X0A.GS6 1) 14 / F03-F04-F05 10 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 15 W 11 s
ER10.X0B.GS6 1) 14 / F03-F04-F05 10 Nm 24 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (24 V to 48 V DC) 15 W 11 s
ER20.X0A.GS6 1) 14 / F03-F04-F05 20 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 15 W 12 s
ER20.X0B.GS6 1) 14 / F03-F04-F05 20 Nm 24 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (24 V to 48 V DC) 15 W 12 s
ER35.90A.GS6 22 / F05-F07 35 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 7 s
ER35.90B.GS6 22 / F05-F07 35 Nm 24 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (24 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 7 s
ER60.90A.GS6 22 / F05-F07 60 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 12 s
ER60.90B.GS6 22 / F05-F07 60 Nm 24 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (24 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 12 s
ER100.90A.GS6 22 / F05-F07 100 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 23 s
ER100.90B.GS6 22 / F05-F07 100 Nm 24 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (24 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 22 s